
2015 California State Games 

Badminton Results 

 

MSE 

1  

Carmelo Arada 

2  

Chris Leonard 

3/4  

Andrew Tanmajo 

3/4  

Sebastian Acero 

MDE 

1  

Bryan Pan 

Ronald Tan 

2  

Chung Kim 

Chris Leonard 

3/4  

Hieu Nguyen 

Tom Thi 

3/4  

Vincent Nguyen 

Kyrell Ringpis 

WSE 

1  

Jennifer Thai 

2  

Zoey Yong 

3/4  

Nhung Vo 

3/4  

Abigail Oliva 

WDE 

1  

Cindy Nguyen 

Nina Nguyen 

2  

Demi Do 

Margaret Do 

3/4  



Jessica Huynh 

Manami Yogi 

3/4  

Amy Lee 

Zoey Yong 

XDE 

1  

Philip Tran 

Nina Nguyen 

2  

Gary Tong 

Josah Corpuz 

3/4  

Patrick Le 

Jennifer Thai 

3/4  

Chaitanya Emmela 

Sameera Rasuri 

MS 40 

1  

Yoon Goh 

2  

John Yong 

3  

Jared Babula 

MD 40 

1  

Adrian Johnson 

Steve Johnson 

2  

Buwen Huang 

Sheng Li 

3  

Mike Geraty 

Prat Mallawong 

WD 40 

1  

Shan Huang 

Sombath Vilitchai 

2  

Camille Celada 

Claire Del Rosario 



3  

Jacqueline Myers 

Mary Rivas 

XD 40 

1  

Sheng Li 

Shan Huang 

2  

Henry Cawili 

Rose Ann Cawili 

3  

Ray Moore 

Sombath Vilitchai 

MD 50 

1  

Buwen Huang 

Tac Vuong 

2  

Albert New 

John Yong 

3  

Adrian Johnson 

Steve Johnson 

XD 50 

1  

John Yong 

Shan Huang 

2  

Ed Rivas 

Mary Rivas 

3  

Albert New 

MS 60 

1  

Tac Vuong 

2  

David Carton 

3  

Gordon Pearman 

MD 60 

1  

Albert New 



Tac Vuong 

3  

Gordon Pearman 

Joe Young 

3  

Steve Johnson 

Ed Rivas 

MSA 

1  

Pandu Dewantoro [2] 

2  

Michael Lin [4] 

3/4  

Victor Ramirez 

3/4  

Aguirre Humberto [3] 

MDA 

1  

Tuck Chan [1] 

Pandu Dewantoro 

2  

Michael Lin 

Simeon Tong 

3/4  

Van Ho 

Vu Ho 

3/4  

Austin Lee [2] 

Ali Viettry 

MSB 

1  

Aguirre Humberto [2] 

2  

Michael Lin [4] 

3/4  

Neam Taing 

3/4  

Dian Shi 

MDB 

1  

Austin Lee [3] 

Yaamunan Venkates 



2  

Will Chiang 

Simeon Tong 

3/4  

Aguirre Humberto [1] 

Oscar Alejandro Villasenor 

3/4  

Jie Liang [2] 

Kin Moy 

WSB 

1  

Jill Chiang 

2  

Adelina Quinones 

3  

Jacqueline Myers 

XDB 

1  

Simeon Tong 

Jill Chiang 

2  

Kin Moy 

Chen-Ling Chou 

3  

David Carton 

Jacqueline Myers 

MSC 

1  

Anthony Lopez 

2  

Neam Taing 

3/4  

Yoon Goh 

3/4  

Vu Ho [2] 

MDC 

1  

Austin Lee [1] 

Yaamunan Venkates 

2  

Buwen Huang [2] 

Jie Liang 



3/4  

See Tsang 

Kent Yong 

3/4  

Phil Chiang 

Will Chiang 

WSC 

1  

Adelina Quinones 

2  

Yadira Valenzuela 

3  

Thao Le 

WDC 

1  

Gina Niph [1] 

Sombath Vilitchai 

2  

Jordana Tu 

Loise Zosa 

3/4  

Chen-Ling Chou 

Amy Lee 

3/4  

Claire Del Rosario 

Sunshine Manhilot 

XDC 

1  

Will Chiang [2] 

Jill Chiang 

2  

Victor Ramirez 

Adelina Quinones 

3/4  

Van Ho 

Nhung Vo 

3/4  

Jie Liang 

Ting Kong 

MSD 

1  

Yaamunan Venkates 



2  

Jonathan Xayasomloth 

3/4  

Lawrence Taing 

3/4  

Oscar Liu 

MDD 

1  

Kevin Padua 

Jonathan Xayasomloth 

2  

Bryan Chong 

Joey Sun 

3/4  

Kai Chuang 

Hieu Nguyen 

3/4  

Carmelo Arada [3] 

Henry Cawili 

WSD 

1  

Yadira Valenzuela 

2  

Andrea Herrera 

3/4  

Ussel Mara 

3/4  

Vanessa Lopez Gastelum 

WDD 

1  

Jordana Tu 

Loise Zosa 

2  

Anne Tieu [2] 

Sombath Vilitchai 

3/4  

Nina Huynh 

Regina Tran 

3/4  

Camille Celada 

Claire Del Rosario 

XDD 



1  

Sheng Li 

Ting Kong 

2  

Jake Del Villar 

Camille Celada 

3/4  

Jason Tan 

Anne Tieu 

3/4  

Oscar Liu 

Abigail Oliva 


